Event:

Organizer:

Location:

Time

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

2024 North American Korean Law Enforcement Confernce

Korean American Law Enforcement Organization

NAKLE Conference Itinerary

KALEO

Day 1 - Sunday

Harrah's Las Vegas Hotel and Casino

Day 2 - Monday
Breakfast on your own

Day 3 - Tuesday
Breakfast on your own

Day 4 - Wednesday
Breakfast on your own

Late Registration & Networking

Networking

Check-0ut and Departures

Welcome remarks & Introductions

Video speech : Chief Dominic Choi

LAPD SWAT - search warrant/0IS
Officer Tim Jang

LVPD - Mandalay Bay Shooting
Retired Deputy Chief Kelly McMahill

First Responder Retirement
Financial Planning

Lunch

Lunch

Chief Cecil Rhambo - LAXPD
Your Legacy

Cyber Financial Crimes
and Investigations

Registration Open

Women in LE Panel

API Hate Crimes - Community Impact

Hotel Check-In

LE Contact with Korean Nationals
Protocols and Procedures

Awards Presentaion
Closing Statements by Committee

Recruiting and Networking

Recruiting and Networking

Meet at the lobby for transportation
Dinner at Shabuya

Meet at the lobby for transportation
Dinner at Lee's Korean BBQ

Early arrival mixer-VP Suite



Mobile User


