Korean American Law Enforcement Organization				
		NAKLE Conference	Itinorary	
		NAKEL COMETENCE		
Proceeds	0004 North American Konson	Law Enfancement Confermer		
Event:	2024 North American Korean Law Enforcement Confernce  KALEO			
Organizer: Location:	Harrah's Las Vegas Hotel and Casino			
Time	Day 1 - Sunday	Day 2 - Monday	Day 3 - Tuesday	Day 4 - Wednesday
8:00 AM		Breakfast on your own	Breakfast on your own	Breakfast on your own
8:30 AM		Dieaklast on your own	Breaklast on your own	Breaklast on your own
9:00 AM		Late Registration & Networking	Networking	Check-Out and Departures
9:30 AM		Late negistration a networking	Hotworking	Oncok out and Departures
10:00 AM		Welcome remarks & Introductions	LAPD SWAT - search warrant/OIS	
10:30 AM		Video speech : Chief Dominic Choi	Officer Tim Jang	
11:00 AM		LVPD - Mandalay Bay Shooting	First Responder Retirement	
11:30 AM		Retired Deputy Chief Kelly McMahill	Financial Planning	
12:00 PM		, , ,	Lunch	
12:30 PM		Lunch		
1:00 PM			Cyber Financial Crimes	
1:30 PM		Chief Cecil Rhambo - LAXPD	and Investigations	
2:00 PM		Your Legacy	API Hate Crimes - Community Impact	
2:30 PM		Women in LE Panel		
3:00 PM	Registration Open		Awards Presentaion	
3:30 PM		LE Contact with Korean Nationals	Closing Statements by Committee	
4:00 PM	Hotel Check-In	Protocols and Procedures		
4:30 PM		Recruiting and Networking	Recruiting and Networking	
5:00 PM				
5:30 PM		Meet at the lobby for transportation	Meet at the lobby for transportation	
6:00 PM		Dinner at Shabuya	Dinner at Lee's Korean BBQ	
6:30 PM				
7:00 PM				
7:30 PM				
8:00 PM	Early arrival mixer-VP Suite			
8:30 PM				
9:00 PM				